Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of English & Foreign Languages, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (2nd Counselling)
Master of Arts(English)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Arts (English) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this
admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification.The fee will be deposited upto 25.07.2024 05:00 PM
after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to
cancellation of his’her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Father Name Category Category Score Weightage

1 202407679 SUNITA KRISHAN General Al 77.01 10 87.01
KUMAR

2 202407777 ANGREJ SINGH SUKHCHAIN General Al 66.78 10 76.78
SINGH

3 202405406 POOJA RAMAN General HOGC 65.73 10 75.73
KUMAR

4 202407372 SHIVA OM PARKASH General HOGC 70.13 5 75.13
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Father Name

Weightage
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11

12

13

14

15

User |d Name
202407962 KANUPRIYA
202403736 NAINA VERMA
202401865 SUMAN
202402122 DAVINDER
SINGH
202402202 KAMAL KUMAR
202408200 KARAMJEET
KAUR
202407743 JAGATPAL
202402397 MUKESH
202404036 NIKKO KAUR
202403471 HARPAL SINGH
202407933 AMANDEEP

SINGH

JAGDISH
KUMAR

KISHAN SINGH

JAI CHAND

HARJANT
SINGH

VIKASH

ANGREJ SINGH

KRISHAN
KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR

GOLU SINGH

JAGDISH

AIMER SINGH

Actual Admitted

Category Category Score
General HOGC 65.11
General HOGC 69.60
BC-A HOGC 64.18
General HOGC 63.96
General HOGC 63.86
SC HOGC 63.28
General HOGC 62.56
General HOGC 60.50
Generdl HOGC 64.97
BC-A HOGC 64.18
General HOGC 63.75

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

75.11

74.60

74.18

73.96

73.86

73.28

72.56

70.50

69.97

69.18

68.75
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20
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User |d

202406803

202406488

202404678

202404769

202407803

202404936

202404323

202402505

Name

ANMOL KUMAR

KAMALKANT

VISHAL

ANNU

SUSHILA

AKASH
SABARWAL

AARTI

HARSHDEEP
SINGH

Father Name

SATNAM DASS

ROHTASH

SUBHASH
CHANDER

JAGDISH

SHRI RAM

KAMAL SINGH

VIJAY SINGH

UTTAM SINGH

Actual
Category

BC-A

General

Generd

8

BC-A

Admitted
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

8

BC-A

Qualifying
Examination
Score

67.74
62.50

59.98

57.51
54.25

51.28

53.00

57.26

Weightage

67.74

67.50

64.98

62.51

59.25

56.28

53.00

62.26



